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Sl.no

Name of Agency

Name of
Fund

Estimate Amount
(Rs)

Earnest
Money(Rs)

Time
(Days)

Construction of surface Drain
from Md.Arif House to Md.
Sagir House in ward no. 1

3" SFC

2,99,351.00

5,987.00

15 days

Construction of C.C. Road from
Vivekananda Stadiunl Road to
Arati Haldar House in W-2

Motor
Vehicles

2,99,364.00

5,987.00

15 days

Construction of Surface drain
from Mahaswar Saha to on
wards in Uttarpara in ward no.
3

3"9SFC

2,99,351.00

-

5,987.00

15 days

Construction of C.C. Road at
Ghosh Para from the house of
Sunil Biswas to Bhanu Das in
ward no. 4

3"SFC

2,99,886.00

5,998.00

15 days

Construction of surface drain
at resent park from ward
committee office to
Mandirpara in w-5

QSR

2,99,189.00

5,984.00

15 days

Construction of C.C. Road by
the side of Nilganj Road, w-6

3GEE

2,99,886.00

5,998.00

15 days

Up gradation of blacktop Road
from Argus Building to Dr.
Krishnanjan Chakraborty.

3" SFC

2,99,404.00

5,988.00

15 days

Construction of C.C. Road at
Dakshinpally  near  Joydeb
House to Amit House at
Durgamandir in W-8.

3HIGER

2,99,707.00

5,994.00

15 days

Construction of surface drain
from Bhanu Bhattacharjee

House to Durga Majumdar

3" SFC

2,99,356.00

5,987.00

15 days




House in ward no. 9

10

Construction of C.C. Road from
western side of Chitra Bisram
up to wards in ward no. 10.

3" SFC

2,99,856.00

5,997.00

15 days

11

Construction of C.C Road at
Sarat Bose in ward No: 11

3" SFC

2,99,886.00

5,998.00

15 days

12

Construction of C.C Road at
Dakshin Nandan Kanan Starting
from Parks onwards, W-12

3" SFC

2,99,707.00

5,994.00

15 days

13

Lifting the height both side of
anti malaria khal at Mahasakti
nagar to safeguard the
inhabitance of local people in
Ward No : 13

3" SFC

2,99,662.00

5,993.00

15 days

14

Development of blacktop Road
from Gour Goswami house to
Surya Apartment at Bose Para
in ward no: 14

39 SFC

2,99,404.00

5,988.00

15 days

15

Construction of Surface drain
near Ramhari Biswas Ghat Rd,
in Ward No: 16

3" SFC

2,99,189.00

5,984.00

15 days

16

Construction of CC road at
Shyamshundar Ghat Road near
SreeGuru Granthasram in w:
a7/

3"9SFC

2,99,707.00

5,994.00

15 days

17

Construction of Surface Drain
at Bosepukur & Bhattacharjee
Parainw 18

39SEC

2,99,189.00

5,984.00

15 days

18

Construction of CC Road near
Shibtala Math from the house
of Raju Dasgupta upto Natun
pally Rd w-19

3" SFC

2,99,886.00

5,998.00

15 days

19

Construction of CC Road from
Sailesh Bhowmick house to
Sanjay = Mukherjee  house
towards railway line. W-20

14" Finance

2,99,364.00

5,987.00

15 days

20

Construction of C.C. Road at
Shyamshundar Nagar w-21

14™ Finance

2,99,865.00

5,997.00

15 days

20!

Proposed Construction of
stadium store room flooring &
rolling shutter shifting in w-2

14" Finance

2,52,152.00

5,043.00

15 days

22

Upgradation of Health Centre
at Dastidar Bagan in ward no.
20 under Khardah Municiaplity

14™ Finance

1,45,023.00

2,900.00

15 days

23

Ugradation of Health Center at
Sarat Bose at ward no-11
under Khardah Municipality

14" Finance

83,904.00

1,678.00

15 days

24

Ugradation of Health Center at
Ramkrishnapally at ward no-4
under Khardah Municipality

Development
of Municipal
Area

1,34,177.00

2,684.00

15 days

25

Ugradation of Health Center at

Development

45,667.00

913.00

15 days




Promodamoyee at ward no-12
under Khardah Municipality

of Municipal
Area

26

Ugradation of Health Center at
Dakshinpally at ward no-8
under Khardah Municipality

Development
of Municipal
Area

1,25,960.00

2,519.00

15 days

27

Ugradation of Health Center at
Kulinpara at ward no-21 under
Khardah Municipality

Development
of Municipal
Area

1,42,098.00

2,842.00

15 days

28

Ugradation of Health Center at
G.C. Road at ward no-4 under
Khardah Municipality

Development
of Municipal
Area

1,92,444.00

3,849.00

15 days

29

Lifting height of the drain &
Construction of slab at Kancha
Line in W: 15

9HiSEE

2,99,662.00

5,993.00

15 days

30

Construction of Surface Drain
from Mission Transformer to
through Binapani School upto
Bhagarin W: 2

14" Finance

2,94,711.00

5,894.00

15 days
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