খড়দহ পুরসভা

খড়দহ, উত্তর ২৪- পরগনা

78- 315/PWD/17-18

তাং- 12/3/18

অভিজ্ঞ ও সঙ্গতিসম্পন্ন ঠিকাদারগনের নিকট থেকে নিম্নলিখিত কাজের দরপত্র আহ্বান করা হচ্ছে। ঠিকাদারগনের আয়কর প্যান নং,ট্রেড লাইসেন্স, G.S.T নং, ও ঐ কাজের অভিজ্ঞতার সমর্থনে প্রত্যয়িত নকল সমেত ২২/০৩/১৮তারিখ বেলা ৪ টার মধ্যে আবেদন করতে হবে । ২৩/০৩/১৮ তারিখ বেলা ১ টা ৩০ মিনিটের মধ্যে দরপত্র ক্রয় এবং ২৩/০৩/১৮ তারিখ বেলা ৩ টার মধ্যে মুখবন্ধ শিল করা খামে দরপত্র জমা দিতে হবে এবং ঐ দিন বেলা ৪ টায় দরপত্র খোলা হবে । বিশদ বিবরণের জন্য পুরসভার সহ-বাস্তুকার, পূর্ত বিভাগ এর সঙ্গে যেকোন কাজের দিন ১১ থেকে ৪ টার মধ্যে যোগাযোগ করা যেতে পারে । দরপত্র গ্রহণের ক্ষেত্রে পুরসভার রায়ই চূড়ান্ত ।।

Sl.no	Name of Agency	Name of Fund	Estimate Amount (Rs)	Earnest Money(Rs)	Time (Days)
1	Construction of surface Drain from Md.Arif House to Md. Sagir House in ward no. 1	3 rd SFC	2,99,351.00	5,987.00	15 days
2	Construction of C.C. Road from Vivekananda Stadium Road to Arati Haldar House in W-2	Motor Vehicles	2,99,364.00	5,987.00	15 days
3	Construction of Surface drain from Mahaswar Saha to on wards in Uttarpara in ward no.	3 rd SFC	2,99,351.00	5,987.00	15 days
4	Construction of C.C. Road at Ghosh Para from the house of Sunil Biswas to Bhanu Das in ward no. 4	3 rd SFC	2,99,886.00	5,998.00	15 days
5	Construction of surface drain at resent park from ward committee office to Mandirpara in w-5	3 rd SFC	2,99,189.00	5,984.00	15 days
6	Construction of C.C. Road by the side of Nilganj Road, w-6	3 rd SFC	2,99,886.00	5,998.00	15 days
7	Up gradation of blacktop Road from Argus Building to Dr. Krishnanjan Chakraborty.	3 rd SFC	2,99,404.00	5,988.00	15 days
8	Construction of C.C. Road at Dakshinpally near Joydeb House to Amit House at Durgamandir in W-8.	3 rd SFC	2,99,707.00	5,994.00	15 days
9	Construction of surface drain from Bhanu Bhattacharjee House to Durga Majumdar	3 rd SFC	2,99,356.00	5,987.00	15 days

	House in ward no. 9				
10	Construction of C.C. Road from western side of Chitra Bisram	3 rd SFC	2,99,856.00	5,997.00	15 days
11	up to wards in ward no. 10. Construction of C.C Road at Sarat Bose in ward No: 11	3 rd SFC	2,99,886.00	5,998.00	15 days
12	Construction of C.C Road at Dakshin Nandan Kanan Starting from Parks onwards, W-12	3 rd SFC	2,99,707.00	5,994.00	15 days
13	Lifting the height both side of anti malaria khal at Mahasakti nagar to safeguard the inhabitance of local people in Ward No: 13	3 rd SFC	2,99,662.00	5,993.00	15 days
14	Development of blacktop Road from Gour Goswami house to Surya Apartment at Bose Para in ward no: 14	3 rd SFC	2,99,404.00	5,988.00	15 days
15	Construction of Surface drain near Ramhari Biswas Ghat Rd, in Ward No: 16	3 rd SFC	2,99,189.00	5,984.00	15 days
16	Construction of CC road at Shyamshundar Ghat Road near SreeGuru Granthasram in w: 17	3 rd SFC	2,99,707.00	5,994.00	15 days
17	Construction of Surface Drain at Bosepukur & Bhattacharjee Para in w 18	3 rd SFC	2,99,189.00	5,984.00	15 days
18	Construction of CC Road near Shibtala Math from the house of Raju Dasgupta upto Natun pally Rd w-19	3 rd SFC	2,99,886.00	5,998.00	15 days
19	Construction of CC Road from Sailesh Bhowmick house to Sanjay Mukherjee house towards railway line. W-20	14 th Finance	2,99,364.00	5,987.00	15 days
20	Construction of C.C. Road at Shyamshundar Nagar w-21	14 th Finance	2,99,865.00	5,997.00	15 days
21	Proposed Construction of stadium store room flooring & rolling shutter shifting in w-2	14 th Finance	2,52,152.00	5,043.00	15 days
22	Upgradation of Health Centre at Dastidar Bagan in ward no. 20 under Khardah Municiaplity	14 th Finance	1,45,023.00	2,900.00	15 days
23	Ugradation of Health Center at Sarat Bose at ward no-11 under Khardah Municipality	14 th Finance	83,904.00	1,678.00	15 days
24	Ugradation of Health Center at Ramkrishnapally at ward no-4 under Khardah Municipality	Development of Municipal Area	1,34,177.00	2,684.00	15 days
25	Ugradation of Health Center at		45,667.00	913.00	15 days

	Promodamoyee at ward no-12 under Khardah Municipality	of Municipal Area			
26	Ugradation of Health Center at Dakshinpally at ward no-8 under Khardah Municipality	Development of Municipal Area	1,25,960.00	2,519.00	15 days
27	Ugradation of Health Center at Kulinpara at ward no-21 under Khardah Municipality	Development of Municipal Area	1,42,098.00	2,842.00	15 days
28	Ugradation of Health Center at G.C. Road at ward no-4 under Khardah Municipality	Development of Municipal Area	1,92,444.00	3,849.00	15 days
29	Lifting height of the drain & Construction of slab at Kancha Line in W: 15	3 rd SFC	2,99,662.00	5,993.00	15 days
30	Construction of Surface Drain from Mission Transformer to through Binapani School upto Bhagar in W: 2	14 th Finance	2,94,711.00	5,894.00	15 days

15

alde alle

পুরপ্রধান খরদহ পুরসভা